
Lahntalregatta 2011

3./4.Sept.2011

Ergebnis: 470

Stand: 04.09.2011 17:28

Rang Segel_Nr Steuermann/Vorsch. Club DSVNr

1.Wettf 2.Wettf 3.Wettf Ges

Pk RL-PktPl Pkt Pl Pkt Pl Pkt

1 88 Meilchen, Markus

Justen, Michael

RCR

SV BIBLI

BW057

H035

1 1,0 1 1,0 2 2,0 4,0 100,00

2 5005 Runge, Inga

Runge, Kristin

StSC

StSC

BW042

BW042

7 7,0 2 2,0 1 1,0 10,0 93,75

3 4982 Lampert, Alexander

Bauer, Katja

WHW

WHW

BW078

BW078

3 3,0 4 4,0 3 3,0 10,0 87,50

4 4958 Becker, Michael

Becker, Anke

SCNS

SCNS

S005

S005

2 2,0 3 3,0 8 8,0 13,0 81,25

5 195 Greiner, Florian

Funk, Dustin

SCTB

SCTB

T003

T003

4 4,0 5 5,0 4 4,0 13,0 75,00

6 88b Pleger, Max

Klasen, Suse

RSCZ

EKSG

NW215

NW028

9 9,0 6 6,0 5 5,0 20,0 68,75

7 2381 Busch, Christoph

Busch, Lillli

SCE

SCE

H010

H010

5 5,0 8 8,0 7 7,0 20,0 62,50

8 67 Schälte, Bernd

Förster, Christian

AYC-STAG

SCITL

NW060

NW182

8 8,0 7 7,0 6 6,0 21,0 56,25

9 4802 Derendorf, Michael

Stegmann, Karoline

CKA

CKA

HA048

HA048

11 11,0 9 9,0 9 9,0 29,0 50,00

10 4846 Eggert, Katrin

Museler, Richard

SGS '85

DKSC

SH156

NW019

10 10,0 11 11,0 10 10,0 31,0 43,75

11 4661 Theilen, Michael

Theilen, Larissa

SCG 84

SCG 84

H049

H049

12 12,0 10 10,0 11 11,0 33,0 37,50

12 4727 Busch, Nana

Busch, Nuno

SCE

SCE

H010

H010

6 6,0 12 12,0 DNS 17,0 35,0 31,25

13 4214 Sponholz, Iven

Gamin, Waldemar

WFC

WFC

H018

H018

15 15,0 14 14,0 12 12,0 41,0 25,00

14 4944 Jörg, Wartenberg

Mathias, Strathmann

DKSC

DKSC

NW019

NW019

16 16,0 13 13,0 13 13,0 42,0 18,75

15 4750 Wörz, Bärbel

Wörz, Marcus

SCG'84

SCG'84

H049

H049

13 13,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 47,0 12,50

16 4453 Schröder, Florian

Schröder, Lars

SCE

SCE

H010

H010

14 14,0 DNS 17,0 DNS 17,0 48,0 6,25

Wettfahrt W 1 W 2 W 3

Wettfahrtdatum 04.09. 04.09. 04.09.

Wettfahrtstart 10:50 12:09 13:18

Zieleinlauf des Ersten 11:31 12:48 13:49

Wettfahrtende 11:43 13:02 13:56

Windrichtung s s s

Windstärke (Bft) 2 2 1-2

Bahnlänge (sm)

Mittl.

Geschwindigkeit (kn)
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